
Pos. SOCIETA'
CIRCUITO

MF SPRINT
TOT

1 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 340 340

2 Atlantide ssd - Elmas 330 330

3 Aquatic team freedom ssd 232 232

4 Swim Sassari ssd 162 162

5 Nuoto Club Cagliari 132 132

6 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 44 44

7 Esperia asd - Cagliari 24 24

8 All Together Coop.Soc. 22 22

8 Luna Socio Culturale asd 22 22

10 As Nuotomania - Cagliari 18 18
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Pos. SOCIETA'
CIRCUITO

MEZZOFONDO
TOT

1 Atlantide ssd - Elmas 1995 1995

2 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 996 996

3 Swim Sassari ssd 813 813

4 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 468 468

5 Nuoto Club Cagliari 408 408

6 Aquatic team freedom ssd 366 366

7 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari 195 195

8 All Together Coop.Soc. 180 180

8 Pol. Ferrini - Cagliari 180 180

10 Ssd Tempio Nuoto 147 147

11 Esperia asd - Cagliari 120 120

11 Olbia Nuoto asd 120 120

13 Luna Socio Culturale asd 81 81

14 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 54 54

15 As Nuotomania - Cagliari 24 24

16 Ulivi e Palme Sport - CA 9 9

17 Sp.ng Tennis Cl.- S.Gavino 6 6
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Pos. SOCIETA'
CIRCUITO
FONDO

TOT

1 Atlantide ssd - Elmas 620 620

2 Esperia asd - Cagliari 575 575

3 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 480 480

4 Swim Sassari ssd 390 390

5 Nuoto Club Cagliari 370 370

6 Luna Socio Culturale asd 170 170

7 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 135 135

8 All Together Coop.Soc. 85 85

9 Aquatic team freedom ssd 25 25
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Pos. SOCIETA'
CIRCUITO

MF SPRINT
CIRCUITO

MEZZOFONDO
CIRCUITO
FONDO

TOT

1 Atlantide ssd - Elmas 330 1995 620 2945

2 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 340 996 480 1816

3 Swim Sassari ssd 162 813 390 1365

4 Nuoto Club Cagliari 132 408 370 910

5 Esperia asd - Cagliari 24 120 575 719

6 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 44 468 135 647

7 Aquatic team freedom ssd 232 366 25 623

8 All Together Coop.Soc. 22 180 85 287

9 Luna Socio Culturale asd 22 81 170 273

10 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari 0 195 0 195

11 Pol. Ferrini - Cagliari 0 180 0 180

12 Ssd Tempio Nuoto 0 147 0 147

13 Olbia Nuoto asd 0 120 0 120

14 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 0 54 0 54

15 As Nuotomania - Cagliari 18 24 0 42

16 Ulivi e Palme Sport - CA 0 9 0 9

17 Sp.ng Tennis Cl.- S.Gavino 0 6 0 6
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